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Driver
Co-driver

SLOEB
D ELENA

J LATVALA
M ANTTILA

M HIRVONEN
J LEHTINEN

M OSTBERG
J ANDERSSON

D SORDO
C DEL BARRIC

T NEUVILLE
N GILSOUL

O TANAK
K SIKK

E NOVIKOV
| MINOR

C ATKINSON
G MACNEALL

M PROKOP
Z HRUZA

P SOLBERG
C PATTERSON

S OGIER
J INGRASSIA

Y MULLER
G LENEVEU

R DUMAS
M BAUMEL

D OLIVEIRA
C MAGALHAES

P NOBRE
E PAULA

S CHARDONNET
T DE LA HAYE

A MIKKELSEN
O FLOENE

J MAURIN
N KLINGER

H PADDON
J KENNARD

H GASSNER
K WICHA

Y AL RAJHI
M ORR

C BREEN
P NAGLE

A AIGNER
D RUF

P ANDERSSON
E AXELSSON

M BURRI
S REY

S CONSANI
M VILMOT

O COURTOIS
K BRCNNER

D MILLET
G DUVAL

F HAUSWALD
S POUJOL

Nat

FRA
MCO

FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN

NOR
SWE

ESP
ESP

BEL
BEL

EST
EST

RUS

AUS
NZL,

CZE
CZE

NOR
GBR

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

BRA
PRT

BRA

FRA
FRA

NOR
NOR

Doc. No. 5.7

Rallye de France - Alsace - 2012

Start List For

Section 7 - Sunday 7th October 2012

Entrant
CITROEN TOTAL WRT

FORD WRT

CITROEN TOTAL WRT

ADAPTA WORLD RALLY TEAM

PRODRIVE WRC TEAM

CITROEN JUNIOR TEAM

M-SPORT FORD WRT

M-SPORT FORD WRT

WRC TEAM MINI PORTUGAL

CZECH FORD NATIONAL TEAM

FORD WRT

VOLKSWAGEN MOTORSFORT

YVYAN MULLER

ROMAIN DUMAS

BRAZIL WORLD RALLY TEAM

WRC TEAM MINI PORTUGAL

COLLECTIF EQUIPE DE...

VOLKSWAGEN MOTORSPORT

JULIEN MAURIN

HAYDEN PADDON

RED BULL TEAM

YAZEED RACING

CRAIG BREEN

PROTON MOTORSPORT

PROTON MOTORSPORT

SAINT £LOC RACING

COLLECTIF EQUIPE DE...

OLIVIER COURTOIS

DENIS MILLET

FREDERIC HAUSWALD

Car

CITROEN
DS3 WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

CITROEN
D83 WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

MINY
John Cooper Works WRC

CITROEN
bS3 WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

MINI
John Cooper Works WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

SKODA
Fabia 52000

MINI
John Cooper Works WRC

MIENE
John Cooper Works WRC

FORD
Fiesta RS WRC

MiN{
John Cooper Works WRC

CITROEN
DS3 WRC

SKODA
Fabia $2000

FORD
Fiesta WRC

SKODA
Fabia 52000

SKODA
Fabia 52000

FORD
Fiesta 32000

FORD
Fiesta 52000

PROTON
Satria Nec $2000

PROTON
Satria Neo S2000

PEUGEOT
207 52000

CITROEN
D33 R3T

RENAULT
Clio R3

RENAULT
Twingo R2

RENAULT
Twingo R2

Cls
WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

6
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FiA
Priority

1

Start

Time

7.50:00

7:52:00

7:54:00

7:56:00

7:58:00

8:00:00

8:02:00

8:04:00

8:06:00

8:08:00

8:10:00

8:12:00

8:14:00

8:16:00

8:18:00

8:20:00

8:22:00

8:24:.00

8:25:.00

8:26:00

8:27.40

§:28:00

8:29.00

8:30:00

8:31:00

8:32:00

8:33:00

8:34:00

8:35:.00

8:36:00



Seq Car
No  No
3t 59
32 76
33 61
34 57
35 62
36 66
37 88
38 70
39 86
40 73
41 78
42 79
43 85
44 90
45 80
46 92
47 64
48 93
49 72
50 63
51 77
52 91
53 87
54 89
55 74
56 82

Subject to passin

Coc

Driver
Co-driver
R TRIVINO
A HARO

Y CLAIRAY
T ROUX

R SUNGKAR
5 BECKWITH

E BOLAND
M MORRISSEY

J HOT
C NICOLET

P MACKERER
H RISSER

M SENTIS
G VALETTE

J SCHNOEBELEN
A SCHNOEBELEN

J GUIBERT
M MURAT

5 HALTER
E LEIDEMER

C JEANNIARD
M HORNY

A MACHEREY
A HAMARD

Y WENDLING
FWENDLING

J PARA
K JANIK

T JONES
S JONES

§ GUIBERT
J DAUCHEL

H VOSSEN
R VAN HOEK

L GRACIAL
V LANDALS

P BESSON
Y CUKROWSKI

Y PROTASOV
K NESVIT

J HIRSCHI
I REY

N WEST
A HAYES

J GUERIN
E PERCEBOIS

S DROXLER
S RACINE

T COLNEY
P FORTMANN

D MAIRESSE
L TABOURET
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FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

POL
POL

GBR
GBR

FRA
FRA

NLD
NLD

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

UKR
UKR

CHE
CHE

GBR
IRL

FRA
FRA

CHE
CHE

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

Rallye de France - Alsace - 2012
Start List For
Section 7 - Sunday 7th Gctober 2012

Entrant Car
RICARDO TRIVINO SUBARU
Impreza
YANN CLAIRAY CITROEN
DS3 R3T
RIFAT SUNGKAR SUBARU
Impreza
EAMONN BOLAND SUBARU
Impreza R4
2 HP COMPETITION SUBARU
Impreza
PASCAL MACKERER RENAULT
Clio R3
MATHIEU SENTIS RENAULT
Twingo R2
JEROME SCHNOEBELEN CITROEN
C2 R2 Max
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE GUIBERT CITROEN
C2R2
SEBASTIEN HALTER RENAULT
Clio RS R3
CYRIL JEANNIARD RENAULT
Clio R3
ARNAUD MACHEREY CITROEN
DS3 R3T
YANNICK WENDLING CITROEN
C2R2
JERZY PARA RENAULT
Clio
TiM JONES FORD
Fiesta R2
AKX COMPETITION SUZUKI
Swift Sport
HENK VOSSEN MITSUBISHI
Lancer Evo X
LAURENT GRACIAL SUZUKt
Swift Sport
PHILIPPE BESSON RENAULT
Clio R3
YURIY PROTASOV SUBARU
Impreza
SAINT ELOC RACING CITROEN
D83 RAT
NICK WEST FORD
Fiesta ST
JEROME GUERIN PEUGEOT
206
SYLVAIN DROXLER FORD
Fiesta R2
THIERRY COLNEY RENAULT
Clio RS R3
DAMIEN MAIRESSE CITROEN
C2R2
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Cig

(974

(93]

FIA
Priority

Start

Time

83700

8:358:00

8:38:00

8:40:00

8:41:00

8:42:00

8:43:00

8:44:00

8:46:00

8:47:00

8:48:00

8:49:00

8:50:00

8:51:00

8:52:00

8:53:00

8:54:00

8:55:00

8:56:00

8:57:00

8:58:00

8:59:00

9:00:00

9:01:00

9:02:00
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